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Development of the Site will be controlled by the standards depicted on this Site Plan and by the standards of the Mixed-Use Development Law Darcel (1) 6 1275 eeain / " . N
District-Option, as stated herein. The development scenario depicted on the Plan is intended to reflect the arrangement of proposed uses o ZT(_JIMU F ;\gg_r\‘,}w-" o i "\\ \‘\ \ E . g
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Development of the Site shall be for a maximum of 14 residential units and up to 5,000 SF of ground floor office space, as well as any l X . j-:--,|w \ RN Z \ ~ 1} o ﬁ
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2. All buildings constructed on the Site along Scott Avenue will maintain a 14' setback as measured from the future proposed curbline of e T T T T oh 51-—-"1% D v Ul . . RN O
Scott Avenue based on a 680’ radius. | | i | £ SO\ h ‘ ; O
! Z o
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1. An Architectural Perspective Elevation is attached as a part of this submittal. The rendering is intended to be schematic and E—i : .
representational in nature. Final elevations will be submitted to the Planning Commission for administrative approval so long as the overall 7 - ‘ - M ! . .
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2. Building height along Scott Avenue shall be a maximum of 4 story (54' ht. maximum). oGy o ‘ DA K ;NG\‘-\L 9) | —
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1. The Petitioner will provide internal sidewalks to connect all units to the public sidewalk system substantially in a manor depicted on the —— — e T e 02— % - ‘ | 7
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1. The Petitioner reserves the right to provide on street parking on Pierce Street subject to CDOT approval. A minimum driving lane width . T 1 _ 4_7_ x_afi 45 | & g
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1. Vehicular access to the parking deck shall be through the driveway on the adjacent MUDD-O site. i | f - :
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1. Parking shall be provided via use of adjacent parking garage. Parking shall be provided at a ratio of 1_.ig‘sp§ces/ unit. f &y ! & ’ §| ) T :CHN'C AL
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1. Screening shall confarm to the standards and treatments specified in Section 12.303 of the Ordinance. é B fr:j M
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2. Parking Deck will be screened per the requirements of Section 12.212 of the Ordinance. 5 5 A=ETOVE 7 CITY COUNCIL
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3. Roof top mechanical equipment shali be screened form public view. | G’- S S
4. Trash collection and recycling shall be accomplished through the use of roll-out mini dumpsters and recycling carts for private carrier TIE INTO EXISTING
pick-up. The iocation shall be on the adjacent MUDD-O site. CLJQ!B ¢ GUTTER \ = VlC'N!TY MAP
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1. Detached pole lighting, except City of Charlotte streetlights shall be of a uniform design and shall be limited to 20" height maximum. L TEXISTIRG E‘W@E“ﬁ SUWERLNE e T T E ROMANY
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2. No wall "pak” type lighting will be permitted on the perimeter of the buildings. | _ewan EDGE OF CaveMenT. baod ) ’ Y /
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1. The Petitioner shall meet all requirements of the Storm water Ordinance as required by the City of Charlotte engineering Department. - rr'\ oy L - /! BUCHANAN STREET SITE % = 7*PE8__QMPQ __QE_\_/EWﬁ
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3. No detention outlet structure shall be allowed to surface drain, detention outiet structures shall connect directly to the public storm water . PRy, ST Ry | ,J EAST BOULEVARD ¢ Q
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Adequate fire protection shall be provided in accordance with Section 503 of the North Carolina State Fire Prevention. INTERSECTION ENLARGEMENT SCALE: |"=20' Sheet | of 4
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